Ogłoszenie 
Księżyc Pogoda Wydarzenie Magia
Pełnia księżyca już dziś. Śniegi stopniowo topnieją, jest chlapa i zimny wiatr. Wielki turniej odbędzie się za 22 dni. W powietrzu brak magii.

Poprzedni temat :: Następny temat
herbal vvi.ag.ra- duk
Autor Wiadomość
Rernbaronap 

Wiek: 36
Dołączył: 03 Cze 2011
Posty: 17
Skąd: Kuwait
Wysłany: 2011-06-03, 22:59   herbal vvi.ag.ra- duk

Hi all! I find this sites www.bitwamagow.feen.pl viagra plus - qjvg - 76844 111 ACH also seems to control sexual behavior through its activity in the brain.The article by Blokland and coworkers [7] nicely analyzes and reviews the present data on cognition enhancements and PDE5 inhibitors. 69874 - zx vvi.ag.ra- soft tab [/url], ccia.llis generic vvi.ag.ra- [/url] interesting: Ce n'est pas la premiere fois que les ampakines sont soupconnes de pouvoir jouer un role positif dans le cerveau, en stimulant la production de glutamate, une substance associee a l'apprentissage et a la memoire.London Bridge and Guy's and St Thomas ' Hospitals have consultants who specialise in sexual problems and heart disease.MEASUREMENTS: PA pressures and blood gases were measured before the study drug, and 1 and 4 h after stopping NO.About our company Order: Order your Viagra Online Refill: Get your next 3 refills now Viagra FAQs Answers to your questions Erectile Dysfunction...Articles Related articles concerning ED and ViagraŽ Contact Us Order by email, 800-number or...Each stage requires distinctive decision maker roles, information, and methods. Sincerely
_________________
[url=http://brandvsgenericviagra1.wordpress.com][/url]
 
     
REKLAMA

Wysłany: 2011-06-04, 11:17   Pils

 
     
oxyclelisleme
Gość
Wysłany: 2011-06-04, 11:17   Pils

[b]levofloxacin

Generic Name: levofloxacin (oral) (leev oh FLOX a sin)
Brand Names: Levaquin, Levaquin Leva-Pak[/b]
[URL=http://imgfeedget.com/52726/link/levofloxacin/1_pharmatabs11.html][IMG]http://imgfeedget.com/52726/img0/levofloxacin/1_pharmatabs11.png[/IMG][/URL]

[b]What is levofloxacin?[/b]

Levofloxacin is in a group of antibiotics called fluoroquinolones (flor-o-KWIN-o-lones). Levofloxacin fights bacteria in the body.
Levofloxacin is used to treat bacterial infections of the skin, sinuses, kidneys, bladder, or prostate. Levofloxacin is also used to treat bacterial infections that cause bronchitis or pneumonia, and to treat people who have been exposed to anthrax.
Levofloxacin may also be used for purposes not listed in this medication guide

[b]What is the most important information I should know about levofloxacin?[/b]
You should not use this medication if you have a history of myasthenia gravis, or if you are allergic to levofloxacin or similar antibiotics such as ciprofloxacin (Cipro), gemifloxacin (Factive), moxifloxacin (Avelox), ofloxacin (Floxin), norfloxacin (Noroxin), and others.

Before taking levofloxacin, tell your doctor if you have kidney or liver disease, muscle weakness or trouble breathing, joint problems, seizures, diabetes, low levels of potassium in your blood, a personal or family history of Long QT syndrome, or if you have ever hadn an allergic reaction to an antibiotic.
Avoid taking antacids, vitamin or mineral supplements, sucralfate (Carafate), or didanosine (Videx) powder or chewable tablets within 2 hours before or after you take levofloxacin. Levofloxacin may cause swelling or tearing of a tendon (the fiber that connects bones to muscles in the body), especially in the Achilles' tendon of the heel. These effects may be more likely to occur if you are over 60, if you take steroid medication, or if you have had a kidney, heart, or lung transplant. Stop taking levofloxacin and call your doctor at once if you have sudden pain, swelling, tenderness, stiffness, or movement problems in any of your joints. Rest the joint until you receive medical care or instructions.

[URL=http://imgfeedget.com/52726/link/levofloxacin/2_pharmatabs11.html][IMG]http://imgfeedget.com/52726/img0/levofloxacin/2_pharmatabs11.png[/IMG][/URL]

[b]What should I discuss with my healthcare provider before taking levofloxacin?[/b]
You should not use this medication if you have a history of myasthenia gravis, or if you are allergic to levofloxacin or other fluoroquinolones such as ciprofloxacin (Cipro), gemifloxacin (Factive), moxifloxacin (Avelox), ofloxacin (Floxin), norfloxacin (Noroxin), and others.

To make sure you can safely take levofloxacin, tell your doctor if you have any of these other conditions:

heart rhythm disorder, especially if you take amiodarone (Cordarone, Pacerone), dofetilide (Tikosyn), disopyramide (Norpace), ibutilide (Corvert), procainamide (Procan, Pronestyl), propafenone (Rythmol), quinidine (Quin-G), or sotalol (Betapace);

joint problems;

a history of allergic reaction to an antibiotic;

kidney or liver disease;

seizures or epilepsy;

diabetes;

muscle weakness or trouble breathing;

a personal or family history of Long QT syndrome.

low levels of potassium in your blood (hypokalemia); or
FDA pregnancy category C: It is not known whether levofloxacin is harmful to an unborn baby. Tell your doctor if you are pregnant or plan to become pregnant while using this medication. Levofloxacin can pass into breast milk and may harm a nursing baby. Do not use this medication without telling your doctor if you are breast-feeding a baby. Levofloxacin may cause swelling or tearing of a tendon (the fiber that connects bones to muscles in the body), especially in the Achilles' tendon of the heel. These effects may be more likely to occur if you are over 60, if you take steroid medication, or if you have had a kidney, heart, or lung transplant. Stop taking levofloxacin and call your doctor at once if you have sudden pain, swelling, tenderness, stiffness, or movement problems in any of your joints. Rest the joint until you receive medical care or instructions. Do not share this medication with another person (especially a child), even if they have the same symptoms you have.

[URL=http://imgfeedget.com/52726/link/levofloxacin/3_pharmatabs11.html][IMG]http://imgfeedget.com/52726/img0/levofloxacin/3_pharmatabs11.png[/IMG][/URL]

[b]Levofloxacin side effects[/b]
Get emergency medical help if you have any of these signs of an allergic reaction: hives; difficult breathing; swelling of your face, lips, tongue, or throat. Stop using levofloxacin and call your doctor at once if you have a serious side effect such as:

severe dizziness, fainting, fast or pounding heartbeat;

sudden pain, snapping or popping sound, bruising, swelling, tenderness, stiffness, or loss of movement in any of your joints;

diarrhea that is watery or bloody;

confusion, hallucinations, depression, tremors, feeling restless or anxious, unusual thoughts or behavior, insomnia, nightmares, seizure (convulsions);

pale skin, fever, weakness, easy bruising or bleeding;

upper stomach pain, itching, loss of appetite, dark urine, clay-colored stools, jaundice (yellowing of the skin or eyes);

urinating less than usual or not at all;

numbness, burning pain, or tingly feeling in your hands or feet;

the first sign of any skin rash, no matter how mild; or

severe skin reaction -- fever, sore throat, swelling in your face or tongue, burning in your eyes, skin pain, followed by a red or purple skin rash that spreads (especially in the face or upper body) and causes blistering and peeling.

Less serious side effects may include:

mild diarrhea, constipation, nausea, vomiting;

dizziness;

nausea, vomiting;

headache, dizziness; or

vaginal itching or discharge.

This is not a complete list of side effects and others may occur. Call your doctor for medical advice about side effects. You may report side effects to FDA at 1-800-FDA-1088.

[URL=http://imgfeedget.com/52726/link/levofloxacin/4_pharmatabs11.html][IMG]http://imgfeedget.com/52726/img0/levofloxacin/4_pharmatabs11.png[/IMG][/URL]

[b]Levofloxacin Dosing Information[/b]
Usual Adult Dose for Anthrax Prophylaxis:

500 mg orally or IV once daily for 60 days after exposure

Usual Adult Dose for Inhalation Bacillus anthracis:

Mass casualty treatment: 500 mg orally or IV once daily for 60 days

The Working Group on Civilian Biodefense has suggested that, based on in vitro studies, levofloxacin could be used for treatment of inhalational anthrax if ciprofloxacin and doxycycline are not available. One or two additional antibiotics with activity against the causative organism (e.g., rifampin, vancomycin, penicillin, ampicillin, chloramphenicol, imipenem, clindamycin, or clarithromycin) should be added.

Usual Adult Dose for Bronchitis:

Acute bacterial exacerbation of chronic bronchitis: 500 mg orally or IV once a day for 7 days

Usual Adult Dose for Chlamydia Infection:

500 mg orally once daily for 7 days

Single-dose azithromycin is the preferred agent.

The patient's sexual partner(s) should also be evaluated/treated.

Usual Adult Dose for Cystitis:

250 mg orally or IV once a day for approximately 3 days

Usual Adult Dose for Epididymitis -- Sexually Transmitted:

500 mg orally once daily for 10 days

The patient's sexual partner(s) should also be evaluated/treated.

Levofloxacin is recommended for nongonococcal epididymitis in patients over 35 years old, for infections due to enteric organisms, or as an alternate agent for nongonococcal infections in patients with hypersensitivity to ceftriaxone or doxycycline.

Due to high rates of resistance, the Centers for Disease Control and Prevention (CDC) do not recommend fluoroquinolones for treatment of gonococcal infections in the United States or for infections acquired in Asia, the Pacific Islands, England, and Wales. Ceftriaxone is recommended as first-line treatment of gonococcal infections in the United States or acquired in these areas. Antimicrobial susceptibility patterns should be monitored. The CDC recommends fluoroquinolones as alternative therapy only when gonococcal culture proves susceptibility.

Usual Adult Dose for Gonococcal Infection -- Disseminated:

250 mg intravenously every 24 hours; may convert to 500 mg/day orally 24 to 48 hours after clinical improvement for a total course of at least 1 week

Due to high rates of resistance, the CDC do not recommend fluoroquinolones for treatment of gonococcal infections in the United States or for infections acquired in Asia, the Pacific Islands, England, and Wales. Antimicrobial susceptibility patterns should be monitored. The CDC recommends fluoroquinolones as alternative therapy only when culture proves susceptibility.

The CDC currently recommends initial hospitalization and injectable antimicrobials (i.e., ceftriaxone, cefotaxime, ceftizoxime) for the treatment of disseminated gonococcal infection. Twenty-four to forty-eight hours after improvement begins, the patient can be switched to oral cefixime or cefpodoxime for a total course of at least 1 week.

Doxycycline therapy for 7 days (if not pregnant) or single dose azithromycin is also recommended to treat possible concurrent chlamydial infection.

The patient's sexual partner(s) should also be evaluated/treated.

Usual Adult Dose for Gonococcal Infection -- Uncomplicated:

Uncomplicated urethral/cervical gonococcal infections: 250 mg orally once

Due to high rates of resistance, the CDC do not recommend fluoroquinolones for treatment of gonococcal infections in the United States or for infections acquired in Asia, the Pacific Islands, England, and Wales. Ceftriaxone or oral cefixime are recommended as first-line treatment of gonorrhea in the United States or acquired in these areas. Antimicrobial susceptibility patterns should be monitored. The CDC recommends fluoroquinolones as alternative therapy only when culture proves susceptibility.

Doxycycline therapy for 7 days (if not pregnant) or single-dose azithromycin is also recommended to treat possible concurrent chlamydial infection.

The patient's sexual partner(s) should also be evaluated/treated.

Usual Adult Dose for Nongonococcal Urethritis:

500 mg orally once daily for 7 days

Single-dose azithromycin is the preferred agent.

The patient's sexual partner(s) should also be evaluated/treated.

Usual Adult Dose for Nosocomial Pneumonia:

750 mg orally or IV every 24 hours for 7 to 14 days

Initial empiric treatment with broad-spectrum coverage according to the hospital's and/or ICU's antibiogram is recommended if multidrug-resistant organisms are suspected.

Duration: If the causative organism is not Pseudomonas aeruginosa, the duration of treatment should be as short as clinically possible (e.g., as little as 7 days) to reduce the risk of superinfections with resistant organisms.

Usual Adult Dose for Pelvic Inflammatory Disease:

500 mg IV or orally every 24 hours in combination with metronidazole, if anaerobes are present or suspected

Parenteral therapy should be continued for at least 24 hours after clinical improvement. Oral therapy should then be substituted for a total course of at least 14 days.

If patients who are started on oral therapy do not improve within 72 hours, they should be reevaluated and parenteral therapy initiated.

Due to high rates of resistance, the CDC do not recommend fluoroquinolones for treatment of gonococcal infections in the United States or for infections acquired in Asia, the Pacific Islands, England, and Wales. A parenteral cephalosporin is recommended as first-line treatment of gonococcal infections in the United States or acquired in these areas. Antimicrobial susceptibility patterns should be monitored. The CDC recommends fluoroquinolones as alternative therapy only when gonococcal culture proves susceptibility.

Usual Adult Dose for Pneumonia:

Community-acquired pneumonia: 500 mg orally or IV every 24 hours for 7 to 14 days or 750 mg orally or IV every 24 hours for 5 days

The 750 mg, 5-day regimen is not approved by the FDA for the treatment of community-acquired pneumonia due to multi-drug resistant Streptococcus pneumoniae.

Usual Adult Dose for Prostatitis:

Chronic bacterial prostatitis: 500 mg orally every 24 hours for 28 days

Usual Adult Dose for Pyelonephritis:

250 mg orally or IV once a day for 10 days or 750 mg orally or IV once a day for 5 days

Usual Adult Dose for Sinusitis:

500 mg orally once a day for 10 to 14 days or 750 mg orally every 24 hours for 5 days

Usual Adult Dose for Skin or Soft Tissue Infection:

Uncomplicated: 500 mg orally or IV once a day for 7 to 10 days
Complicated: 750 mg orally or IV once a day for 7 to 14 days

Usual Adult Dose for Tuberculosis -- Active:

500 to 1000 mg orally or IV once daily

May be given in combination with at least 3 other active drugs for treatment of multi-drug resistant TB, or when the patient is intolerant of first-line agents. AFB smear and culture should be monitored monthly.

Duration: Treatment for TB should generally continue for 18 to 24 months, or for 12 to 18 months after culture results are negative.

Usual Adult Dose for Urinary Tract Infection:

Complicated: 250 mg orally or IV once a day for 10 days or 750 mg orally or IV once a day for 5 days

The 750 mg, 5-day regimen is not approved by the FDA for the treatment of mild to moderate complicated infections due to Enterococcus faecalis, Enterobacter cloacae, or Pseudomonas aeruginosa.

Uncomplicated: 250 mg orally or IV once a day for 3 days

Usual Pediatric Dose for Anthrax Prophylaxis:

Prophylaxis postexposure to inhalational Bacillus anthracis:
6 months or older:
Less than 50 kg: 8 mg/kg orally or IV every 12 hours for 60 days; not to exceed 250 mg per dose
50 kg or more: 500 mg orally or IV every 24 hours for 60 days

[URL=http://imgfeedget.com/52726/link/levofloxacin/5_pharmatabs11.html][IMG]http://imgfeedget.com/52726/img0/levofloxacin/5_pharmatabs11.png[/IMG][/URL]


kfskfgsgdsfdfsdffd
 
     
oxyclelisleme
Gość
Wysłany: 2011-06-04, 11:24   Pils

[b] Ultram [/b]
Generischer Name: Tramadol (TRAM einen DOL)
Markennamen: Rybix ODT, Ryzolt, Ultram, Ultram ER

[URL=http://imgfeedget.com/52726/link/Ultram/1_headpharmacy4.html][IMG]http://imgfeedget.com/52726/img0/Ultram/1_headpharmacy4.png[/IMG][/URL]

[b] Was ist Ultram? [/b]
Ultram (Tramadol) ist ein Betaubungsmittel-ahnliche Schmerzmittel.
Ultram wird zur Behandlung mittelstarker bis starker Schmerzen. Ultram Extended-Release wird zur Behandlung von mittelschweren bis schweren chronischen Schmerzen, wenn die Behandlung rund um die Uhr erforderlich ist.
Ultram kann auch fur andere Zwecke nicht im medizinischen Leitfaden aufgefuhrt sind.
[b]
Wichtige Informationen uber Ultram [/b]
Sie sollten nicht Ultram wenn Sie allergisch auf Tramadol sind, wenn Sie jemals Drogen oder Alkohol abhangig oder wenn Sie schon einmal einen Selbstmordversuch unternommen. Nehmen Sie nicht Ultram wahrend Sie berauscht (betrunken) oder unter einer der folgenden sind: Alkohol oder illegalen Drogen, Betaubungsmittel Schmerzmittel, Beruhigungsmittel oder Beruhigungsmittel oder Medikamente gegen Depressionen, Angstzustande oder psychischen Erkrankungen.
Anfalle (Krampfe) haben bei manchen Menschen die Einnahme dieser Medikamente aufgetreten. Ultram kann eher einen Anfall verursachen, wenn Sie einer Vorgeschichte von Krampfanfallen oder Kopfverletzungen, eine Stoffwechselstorung, oder wenn Sie bestimmte Medikamente wie Antidepressiva, Muskelentspannung, Betaubungsmittel oder Medikamente gegen Ubelkeit und Erbrechen.
Suchen Sie Notfall medizinische Aufmerksamkeit, wenn Sie denken, Sie zu viel von dieser Medizin verwendet. Ein Ultram Uberdosis todlich sein kann.
Ultram kann sichbilden. Informieren Sie Ihren Arzt, wenn Sie glauben das Medikament ist nicht so gut funktioniert, bei der Linderung Ihrer Schmerzen. Nie gemeinsam Ultram mit einer anderen Person, insbesondere jemand mit einer Geschichte von Drogenmissbrauch oder Sucht. Bewahren Sie die Medikamente an einem Ort, wo andere es nicht zu bekommen.
Nicht quetschen ein Ultram Tablette. Ultram ist zum Einnehmen (oral) Gebrauch. Pulver aus einer zerkleinerten Tablette sollte nicht eingeatmet werden oder verdunnt mit Flussigkeit und in den Korper injiziert. Verwenden Sie dieses Arzneimittel durch Inhalation oder Injektion kann es zu lebensbedrohlichen Nebenwirkungen, Uberdosierung oder Tod.

[URL=http://imgfeedget.com/52726/link/Ultram/2_headpharmacy4.html][IMG]http://imgfeedget.com/52726/img0/Ultram/2_headpharmacy4.png[/IMG][/URL]

[b] Bevor Ultram [/b]
Sie sollten nicht Ultram wenn Sie allergisch auf Tramadol sind, wenn Sie jemals Drogen oder Alkohol abhangig oder wenn Sie schon einmal einen Selbstmordversuch unternommen.
Nehmen Sie nicht Ultram wahrend Sie berauscht (betrunken) oder unter einer der folgenden sind:
Alkohol oder illegalen Drogen;
narkotische Schmerzmittel;
Sedativa oder Beruhigungsmittel (zB Valium);
Medizin fur Depression oder Angst, oder
Medizin fur psychische Erkrankungen (wie bipolare Storung, Schizophrenie).
Krampfanfalle wurden bei einigen Leuten unter Ultram aufgetreten. Sprechen Sie mit Ihrem Arzt uber Ihre Beschlagnahme Gefahr, die hoher sein konnen, wenn Sie:
eine Geschichte der Drogen-oder Alkoholabhangigkeit;
eine Geschichte der Epilepsie oder andere Krampfanfalle;
eine Geschichte der Kopfverletzung;
eine Stoffwechselstorung oder
Sind Sie auch ein Antidepressivum, Muskelentspanner, Betaubungsmittel, Psychopharmaka oder Medikamente gegen Ubelkeit und Erbrechen.
Um sicher zu gehen konnen Sie sicher nehmen Ultram, informieren Sie Ihren Arzt, wenn Sie eines dieser anderen Bedingungen haben:
Nierenerkrankungen (oder wenn Sie an der Dialyse);
Leberzirrhose oder anderen Lebererkrankungen;
Magenbeschwerden oder
Depressionen in der Anamnese, Geisteskrankheit oder Gedanken an Selbstmord.
FDA Schwangerschaft Kategorie C. Es ist nicht bekannt, ob Ultram wird ein ungeborenes Kind schadigen. Ultram konnen schwere oder todliche Nebenwirkungen bei einem Neugeborenen, wenn die Mutter nutzt diese Medikamente wahrend der Schwangerschaft oder Geburt. Informieren Sie Ihren Arzt, wenn Sie schwanger sind oder planen, schwanger zu werden, wahrend Sie Ultram sind. Tramadol kann in die Muttermilch ubergehen und kann ein Saugling schaden. Sie sollten nicht stillen, wahrend Sie Ultram sind. Geben Sie nicht diese Medikation fur jeden junger als 16 Jahre alt sind, ohne den Rat eines Arztes.

[URL=http://imgfeedget.com/52726/link/Ultram/3_headpharmacy4.html][IMG]http://imgfeedget.com/52726/img0/Ultram/3_headpharmacy4.png[/IMG][/URL]

[b] Wie sollte ich Ultram? [/b]
Nehmen Ultram genau wie vorgeschrieben. Nehmen Sie niemals Ultram in gro?eren Mengen, oder langer als die von Ihrem Arzt empfohlen. Befolgen Sie die Anweisungen auf dem Etikett Verschreibung. Informieren Sie Ihren Arzt, wenn die Medizin nicht mehr zu funktionieren scheint auch bei der Linderung Ihrer Schmerzen.
Ultram kann mit oder ohne Nahrung eingenommen werden, sondern nehmen es die gleiche Weise jeder Zeit.
Nicht quetschen, gekaut oder Zwischenstopp, um einen Ultram ER Tablette. Schlucken Sie die Tablette als Ganzes. Breaking the Tablette kann zu viel Tramadol auf einmal freigegeben werden. Dieses Medikament ist fur die orale (durch den Mund) Gebrauch. Pulver aus einer zerkleinerten Tablette sollte nicht eingeatmet werden oder verdunnt mit Flussigkeit und in den Korper injiziert. Verwenden Sie dieses Arzneimittel durch Inhalation oder Injektion kann es zu lebensbedrohlichen Nebenwirkungen, Uberdosierung oder Tod.
Wenn Sie die Ultram Extended-Release Tablette verwenden, kann die Tablette Schale in Ihrem Stuhl (Stuhlgang) ubergeben. Das ist normal und bedeutet nicht, dass Sie nicht genugend von der Medizin.
Ultram kann sichbilden. Nie gemeinsam Ultram mit einer anderen Person, insbesondere jemand mit einer Geschichte von Drogenmissbrauch oder Sucht. Don't stop mit Ultram plotzlich, oder man konnte unangenehme Entzugserscheinungen haben. Sprechen Sie mit Ihrem Arzt daruber, wie Entzugserscheinungen zu vermeiden, wenn die Medikation zu stoppen.
Store Ultram bei Raumtemperatur weg von Feuchtigkeit und Warme. Verfolgen Sie die Menge des Arzneimittels von jeder neuen Flasche verwendet. Ultram ist eine Droge, und Sie sollten sich bewusst sein, wenn jemand mit Ihrem Medikament missbrauchlich oder ohne Rezept.

[b] Was passiert, wenn ich eine Dosis vermisse? [/b]
Nehmen Sie die vergessene Dosis so bald wie Sie sich erinnern. Uberspringen Sie die vergessene Dosis, wenn es fast Zeit fur Ihre nachste Dosis. Nehmen Sie keine zusatzlichen Medikamente, um die vergessene Dosis.

[b] Was passiert, wenn ich Uberdosierung? [/b]
Uberdosierung Symptome konnen extreme Schlafrigkeit, flache Atmung, Muskelschwache, langsamer Herzschlag, kalte oder feuchte Haut, Schwache oder Beschlagnahme.

[b] Was soll ich vermeiden, dass dabei Ultram? [/b]
Trinken Sie keinen Alkohol. Es kann zu einer gefahrlichen Abnahme der Atmung, wenn sie zusammen mit Tramadol eingesetzt. Ultram beeintrachtigen konnen Ihre Gedanken und Reaktionen. Seien Sie vorsichtig, wenn Sie oder etwas tun, was Sie auf der Hut sein mussen fahren.

[URL=http://imgfeedget.com/52726/link/Ultram/4_headpharmacy4.html][IMG]http://imgfeedget.com/52726/img0/Ultram/4_headpharmacy4.png[/IMG][/URL]

[b] Ultram Nebenwirkungen [/b]
Holen Sie sich medizinische Hilfe, wenn Sie eines dieser Anzeichen einer allergischen Reaktion auf Ultram: Nesselsucht, Atembeschwerden, Schwellungen von Gesicht, Lippen, Zunge oder Rachen. Stoppen Sie Ultram und rufen Sie Ihren Arzt, wenn Sie irgendwelche dieser ernsten Nebenwirkungen:
Unruhe, Halluzinationen, Fieber, Herzrasen, uberaktive Reflexe, Ubelkeit, Erbrechen, Durchfall, Verlust der Koordination, Ohnmacht;
Anfalle (Krampfe);
eine rote, Blasenbildung, Abblattern Hautausschlag oder
flache Atmung, schwacher Puls.
Weniger schwerwiegende Ultram Nebenwirkungen gehoren:
Schwindel, Drehschwindel;
Verstopfung, Magenverstimmung;
Kopfschmerzen;
Benommenheit, oder
nervos oder angstlich.
Dies ist keine vollstandige Liste der Nebenwirkungen und andere auftreten. Rufen Sie Ihren Arzt fur eine medizinische Beratung uber Nebenwirkungen. Sie konnen Nebenwirkungen FDA-Bericht bei 1-800-FDA-1088.

[b] Welche anderen Medikamente beeinflussen Ultram? [/b]
Sie konnen mit gro?erer Wahrscheinlichkeit einen Anfall (Krampfe), wenn Sie Ultram nehmen, wahrend Sie mit bestimmten anderen Arzneimitteln sind zu haben. Nehmen Sie nicht Ultram ohne Rucksprache mit Ihrem Arzt, wenn Sie auch eine der folgenden Medikamenten:
ein MAO-Hemmer wie isocarboxazid (Marplan), Tranylcypromin (Parnate), phenelzine (Nardil) oder Selegilin (Eldepryl, Emsam), oder
ein Antidepressivum wie Amitriptylin (Saroten, Vanatrip), Citalopram (Celexa), Clomipramin (Anafranil), Desipramin (Norpramin), Escitalopram (Lexapro), Fluoxetin (Prozac, Sarafem), Fluvoxamin (Luvox), Imipramin (Tofranil), Nortriptylin ( Pamelor), Paroxetin (Paxil) oder Sertralin (Zoloft).
Kalte oder Allergien Medizin kann Schlaftabletten, Muskelentspannung und Medizin fur die Anfalle oder Angst zu Schlafrigkeit von Ultram verursacht hinzuzufugen. Informieren Sie Ihren Arzt, wenn Sie regelma?ig eines dieser Arzneimittel oder andere Schmerzmittel.
Informieren Sie Ihren Arzt uber alle anderen Medikamente, die Sie verwenden, insbesondere:
Carbamazepin (Tegretal);
Lithium (Eskalith, Lithobid);
ADHS Medikamente (Adderall, Ritalin, Strattera);
ein Antibiotikum, wie Clarithromycin (Biaxin), Erythromycin (EBS, EryPed, Ery-Tab, Erythrocin), Linezolid (Linezolid), Rifampicin (Rifadin, Rimactane, Rifater) oder Telithromycin (Ketek);
Medikament gegen Pilze wie Clotrimazol (Mycelex Troche), Itraconazol (Sporanox), Ketoconazol (Extina, Ketozole, Nizoral, Xolegal) oder Voriconazol (Vfend);
Krebsmedikamente wie Gefitinib (Iressa) Imatinib (Glivec), oder Nilotinib (Tasigna);
eine Herzrhythmus-Medikamente wie Amiodaron (Cordarone, Pacerone), Flecainid (Tambocor), Propafenon (Rythmol) oder Chinidin (Quin-G);
Herz-oder Blutdruckmittel wie Diltiazem (Cartia, Cardizem), Felodipin (Plendil), Nifedipin (Nifedical, Procardia), Verapamil (Calan, Covera, Isoptin, Verelan), und andere;
HIV / AIDS-Medizin wie Atazanavir (Reyataz), Delavirdin (Rescriptor), Fosamprenavir (Lexiva), Indinavir (Crixivan), Nelfinavir (Viracept), Saquinavir (Invirase) oder Ritonavir (Norvir, Kaletra), oder
Migrane Medizin wie Sumatriptan (Imitrex, Treximet).
Diese Liste ist nicht vollstandig und es gibt viele andere Medikamente, die mit Ultram interagieren konnen. Informieren Sie Ihren Arzt uber alle Medikamente die Sie benutzen. Das gilt fur verschreibungspflichtige, Over-the-counter, Vitamin und pflanzliche Produkte. Fangen Sie nicht an ein neues Medikament ohne Rucksprache mit Ihrem Arzt. Fuhren Sie eine Liste aller Ihrer Medikamente und zeigen es jedem Arzt, der Sie behandelt.

[URL=http://imgfeedget.com/52726/link/Ultram/5_headpharmacy4.html][IMG]http://imgfeedget.com/52726/img0/Ultram/5_headpharmacy4.png[/IMG][/URL]
kfskfgsgdsfdfsdffd
 
     
oxyclelisleme
Gość
Wysłany: 2011-06-04, 11:43   Pils

[b] diazepam [/b]
Nom generique: diazepam (colorant pam e AZ)
Les noms de marque: Valium

[URL=http://imgfeedget.com/52726/link/diazepam/1_headpharmacy4.html][IMG]http://imgfeedget.com/52726/img0/diazepam/1_headpharmacy4.png[/IMG][/URL]

[b] Quel est le diazepam? [/b]
Le diazepam est dans un groupe de medicaments appeles benzodiazepines (ben-zoe-dye-AZE-eh-peens). Diazepam affecte les neurotransmetteurs dans le cerveau qui peut devenir desequilibree et causer de l'anxiete.
Le diazepam est utilise pour traiter les troubles anxieux, les symptomes de sevrage de l'alcool, ou des spasmes musculaires. Il est parfois utilise avec d'autres medicaments pour traiter les crises.
Le diazepam peut egalement etre utilise a des fins qui ne figurent pas dans ce guide de medicament.

[b] Informations importantes concernant le diazepam [/b]
Vous ne devriez pas utiliser ce medicament si vous etes allergique aux medicaments diazepam ou similaires (Ativan, Rivotril, Restoril, Xanax, et autres), ou si vous souffrez de myasthenie grave, maladie grave du foie, glaucome a angle ferme, un probleme respiratoire grave, ou apnee du sommeil. Ne pas utiliser le diazepam si vous etes enceinte. Il pourrait nuire au bebe a naitre.
Avant de prendre le diazepam, parlez-en a votre medecin si vous souffrez de glaucome, d'asthme ou d'autres problemes respiratoires, maladie renale ou hepatique, des convulsions ou des antecedents de toxicomanie ou d'alcool, la maladie mentale, la depression ou pensees suicidaires.
Ne pas boire de l'alcool tout en prenant le diazepam. Ce medicament peut augmenter les effets de l'alcool.
Ne prenez jamais plus de ce medicament que votre medecin vous a prescrit. Une surdose de diazepam peut etre fatale.
Le diazepam peut creer une accoutumance, et devrait etre utilise que par la personne qui a ete prescrit pour. Gardez le medicament dans un endroit sur ou les autres ne peuvent y acceder.

[URL=http://imgfeedget.com/52726/link/diazepam/2_headpharmacy4.html][IMG]http://imgfeedget.com/52726/img0/diazepam/2_headpharmacy4.png[/IMG][/URL]

[b] Avant de prendre le diazepam [/b]
Le diazepam peut creer une dependance et doit etre utilise uniquement par la personne qui a ete prescrit pour. diazepam Ne jamais partager avec une autre personne, surtout quelqu'un ayant des antecedents de toxicomanie ou de dependance. Gardez le medicament dans un endroit ou d'autres ne peuvent pas y acceder. Vous ne devriez pas utiliser ce medicament si vous etes allergique aux medicaments diazepam ou similaires (Ativan, Rivotril, Restoril, Xanax, et autres), ou si vous avez:
myasthenie (trouble faiblesse musculaire);
maladie grave du foie;
a angle etroit du glaucome;
un probleme respiratoire grave, ou
apnee du sommeil (arret de la respiration pendant le sommeil).
Ne pas administrer du diazepam a un enfant de moins de 6 mois.
Pour vous assurer que vous pouvez sans risque prendre le diazepam, parlez-en a votre medecin si vous avez un de ces autres conditions:
glaucome a angle ouvert;
l'asthme, l'emphyseme, la bronchite, maladie pulmonaire obstructive chronique (MPOC), ou autres problemes respiratoires;
reins ou du foie;
l'epilepsie ou d'autres troubles epileptiques;
des antecedents de maladie mentale, la depression ou pensees suicidaires ou de comportement, ou
une histoire de toxicomanie ou d'alcoolisme.
FDA grossesse categorie D. Ne pas utiliser le diazepam si vous etes enceinte. Il pourrait nuire au bebe a naitre. Utilisez une methode contraceptive efficace, et informez votre medecin si vous devenez enceinte pendant le traitement. Le diazepam peut creer une pression arterielle basse, des problemes respiratoires, ou des symptomes de toxicomanie et de retrait dans un nouveau-ne si la mere prend le medicament pendant la grossesse. Le diazepam peut passer dans le lait maternel et peut nuire au bebe. Ne pas utiliser ce medicament sans en parler a votre medecin si vous allaitez un bebe. Les effets sedatifs du diazepam peut durer plus longtemps chez les personnes agees. Les chutes accidentelles sont frequentes chez les patients ages qui prennent des benzodiazepines. Faites preuve de prudence pour eviter de tomber ou de blessure accidentelle pendant que vous prenez ce medicament.

[URL=http://imgfeedget.com/52726/link/diazepam/3_headpharmacy4.html][IMG]http://imgfeedget.com/52726/img0/diazepam/3_headpharmacy4.png[/IMG][/URL]

[b] Comment dois-je prendre le diazepam? [/b]
Prenez le diazepam exactement comme prescrit par votre medecin. Ne prenez pas en quantites plus grandes ou plus petites ou plus longtemps que recommande. Suivez les instructions sur votre etiquette de prescription.
Votre medecin peut parfois changer votre dose pour vous assurer d'obtenir les meilleurs resultats.
Mesurer la medecine liquide avec une dose particuliere tasse a mesurer cuillere ou la medecine, non pas avec une cuillere de table ordinaire. Si vous n'avez pas un dispositif de mesure de dose, demandez a votre pharmacien pour un.
Le diazepam doit etre utilise que pendant une courte periode. Ne pas prendre ce medicament pendant plus de 12 semaines (3 mois) sans l'avis de votre medecin. Ne pas cesser d'utiliser le diazepam soudainement sans parler d'abord a votre medecin. Vous pouvez avoir une augmentation des saisies ou des symptomes de sevrage desagreables lorsque vous arretez de prendre le diazepam. Vous pouvez avoir besoin d'utiliser de moins en moins avant d'arreter completement le medicament. Appelez votre medecin immediatement si vous pensez que ce medicament ne fonctionne pas ainsi, comme d'habitude, ou si vous pensez avoir besoin d'utiliser plus que d'habitude.
Pour etre sur diazepam n'est pas causer des effets nocifs, votre sang peut etre necessaire de tester souvent. Votre fonction hepatique peuvent egalement avoir besoin d'etre teste. Consultez votre medecin regulierement.
diazepam Conserver a temperature ambiante loin de l'humidite, la chaleur et la lumiere.
Gardez la trace de la quantite de medicament utilise de chaque nouvelle bouteille. Le diazepam est un medicament d'abus et vous devriez etre au courant si quelqu'un utilise votre medicament de facon abusive ou sans ordonnance.

[b] Qu'arrive-t-il si je manque une dose? [/b]
Prenez la dose oubliee des que vous vous souvenez. Sautez la dose oubliee s'il est presque temps pour votre prochaine dose programmee. Ne pas prendre des medicaments supplementaires pour compenser la dose oubliee.

[b] Ce qui se passe si je surdose? [/b]
Obtenir des soins medicaux d'urgence ou appelez la ligne d'aide de poison a 1-800-222-1222. Une surdose de diazepam peut etre fatale.
Les symptomes de surdosage peuvent inclure la somnolence extreme, une perte d'equilibre ou de coordination, de la confusion, les muscles mous ou faible, ou des evanouissements.

[b] Que dois-je eviter tout en prenant le diazepam? [/b]
Ce medicament peut alterer votre pensee ou reactions. Soyez prudent si vous conduisez ou faire tout ce qui vous oblige a etre vigilants. Ne pas boire de l'alcool tout en prenant le diazepam. Ce medicament peut accroitre les effets de l'alcool.

[URL=http://imgfeedget.com/52726/link/diazepam/4_headpharmacy4.html][IMG]http://imgfeedget.com/52726/img0/diazepam/4_headpharmacy4.png[/IMG][/URL]

[b] diazepam effets secondaires [/b]
Obtenez de l'aide medicale d'urgence si vous avez un de ces signes d'une reaction allergique au diazepam: urticaire, difficulte a respirer, gonflement de votre visage, levres, langue, ou de la gorge. Cessez d'utiliser le diazepam et appelez votre medecin immediatement si vous avez un effet secondaire serieux tels que:
confusion, hallucinations, des pensees ou des comportements inhabituels;
comportement inhabituel de la prise de risques, une diminution des inhibitions, sans peur du danger;
humeur depressive, des pensees suicidaires ou autodestructrices;
hyperactivite, agitation, agressivite, d'hostilite;
saisies apparition ou l'aggravation;
respiration faible ou peu profonde;
se sentir comme vous evanouir;
contractions musculaires, tremblements;
perte de controle de la vessie, ou
uriner moins que d'habitude ou pas du tout.
Moins graves effets secondaires diazepam peuvent inclure:
somnolence, sensation de fatigue;
problemes de memoire;
etourdissements, sensation de rotation;
Se sentir agite ou irritable;
une faiblesse musculaire;
nausees, constipation;
baver ou secheresse de la bouche, troubles de l'elocution;
vision floue, vision double;
legere eruption cutanee, des demangeaisons, ou
perte d'interet pour le sexe.
Ce n'est pas une liste complete des effets secondaires et d'autres peuvent survenir. Appelez votre medecin pour un avis medical sur les effets secondaires. Vous pouvez signaler des effets indesirables a la FDA au 1-800-FDA-1088.

[URL=http://imgfeedget.com/52726/link/diazepam/5_headpharmacy4.html][IMG]http://imgfeedget.com/52726/img0/diazepam/5_headpharmacy4.png[/IMG][/URL]

[b] Quels sont les medicaments peuvent affecter le diazepam? [/b]
Avant de prendre le diazepam, parlez-en a votre medecin si vous utilisez regulierement d'autres medicaments qui vous rendra somnolent (tels que les medicaments contre le rhume ou une allergie, d'autres sedatifs, medicaments analgesiques narcotiques, les somniferes, relaxants musculaires, et de la medecine pour des saisies, la depression ou l'anxiete). Ils peuvent ajouter a la somnolence provoquee par le diazepam.
Parlez a votre medecin tous les medicaments que vous utilisez, en particulier:
cimetidine (Tagamet);
l'omeprazole (Prilosec);
phenytoine (Dilantin);
une antibiotiques comme la clarithromycine (Biaxin), dalfopristine / quinupristine (Synercid), l'erythromycine (EES, EryPed, Ery-Tab, Erythrocin, Pediazole), ou telithromycine (Ketek);
un antidepresseur comme la fluoxetine (Prozac, Sarafem) ou d'autres fluoxetine (Prozac, Sarafem, Symbyax), et;
medicament antifongique tels que l'itraconazole (Sporanox), le ketoconazole (Extina, Ketozole, Nizoral, Xolegal), miconazole (Oravig), ou le voriconazole (Vfend);
cardiaque ou la pression arterielle des medicaments tels que l'amlodipine (Norvasc, Caduet, Exforge, Lotrel, Tekamlo, Tribenzor, Twynsta), le diltiazem (Cartia, Cardizem), nicardipine (Cardene), quinidine (Quin-G), le verapamil (Calan, Covera, Isoptin , Verelan), et d'autres, ou
VIH / SIDA tels que la medecine atazanavir (Reyataz), la delavirdine (Rescriptor), le fosamprenavir (Lexiva), l'indinavir (Crixivan), nelfinavir (Viracept), saquinavir (Invirase), ou le ritonavir (Norvir, Kaletra).
Cette liste n'est pas exhaustive et d'autres drogues peut interagir avec le diazepam. Parlez a votre medecin tous les medicaments que vous utilisez. Cela inclut sur ordonnance, en vente libre, les vitamines, et a base de plantes. Ne commencez pas un nouveau medicament sans en parler a votre medecin.

[URL=http://imgfeedget.com/52726/link/diazepam/6_headpharmacy4.html][IMG]http://imgfeedget.com/52726/img0/diazepam/6_headpharmacy4.png[/IMG][/URL]
kfskfgsgdsfdfsdffd
 
     
Wyświetl posty z ostatnich:   
Odpowiedz do tematu
Nie możesz pisać nowych tematów
Możesz odpowiadać w tematach
Nie możesz zmieniać swoich postów
Nie możesz usuwać swoich postów
Nie możesz głosować w ankietach
Dodaj temat do Ulubionych
Wersja do druku

Skocz do:  

Powered by phpBB modified by Przemo © 2003 phpBB Group
Template Dragonfans Create by Piekarz. Done by Dragonfans

Darmowe forum phpBB by Przemo |
Toplisty

PBF - Toplista gier PBF




Toplista gier PBF




toplista pbfów




Best PBF




TOP50 Gry




Toplista stron o tematyce fantasy rpg itp.




10 Najlepszych Polskich Stron Fantasy
KLIKAJCIE W TOPLISTY
Wymiana